



Budgeted Amount \$206,800.00

Opened by Steve Kent
 Tabulated by Brenda Sharp

Bid # 2009:21
 Date 04/29/09

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering - Sidewalk Construction	Allen Engineering	Alvin Crabtree	Cameron Const.	Castle Glenn Const.	D & D Properties	Garry Meadows	Islas Concrete
---	-------------------	----------------	----------------	---------------------	------------------	---------------	----------------

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	
1	4	Grubbing Trees & Stumps	1,500.00	6,000.00	500.00	2,000.00	250.00	1,000.00	400.00	1,600.00	500.00	2,000.00	206.00	824.00	
2	301	Removal & Disposal Curb	5.00	1,505.00	2.00	602.00	6.00	1,806.00	10.00	3,010.00	10.26	3,088.26	1.13	340.13	
3	153	Removal & Disposal Asphalt	8.00	1,224.00	13.50	2,065.50	6.00	918.00	18.00	2,754.00	9.00	1,377.00	7.60	1,162.80	
4	348	Removal & Disposal Driveway	14.00	4,872.00	18.00	6,264.00	6.00	2,088.00	18.00	6,264.00	39.69	13,812.12	12.70	4,419.60	
5	1065	Removal & Disposal Sidewalk	16.50	17,572.50	18.00	19,170.00	6.00	6,390.00	20.00	21,300.00	35.19	37,477.35	10.20	10,863.00	
6	1	Removal and Disposal Inlets	500.00	500.00	350.00	350.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	300.00	300.00	700.00	700.00	113.30	113.30	
7	122	Removal Wheelchair Ramps	30.00	3,660.00	18.00	2,196.00	6.00	732.00	20.00	2,440.00	35.19	4,293.18	10.20	1,244.40	
8	320	PC Concrete Driveway	50.00	16,000.00	38.25	12,240.00	42.00	13,440.00	47.00	15,040.00	33.75	10,800.00	36.15	11,568.00	
9	1	Maint of Traffic	40,000.00	40,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	21,758.50	21,758.50	3,500.00	3,500.00	1.00	1.00	
10	1	18" FES RC Pipe Culvert	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,550.00	1,550.00	500.00	500.00	400.00	400.00	650.00	650.00	360.50	360.50	
11	1	Drop Inlets	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,648.00	1,648.00	
12	223	Solid Sodding	8.00	1,784.00	5.00	1,115.00	10.00	2,230.00	10.00	2,230.00	2.50	557.50	3.61	805.03	
13	1610	Concrete Walks	47.00	75,670.00	38.25	61,582.50	31.00	49,910.00	52.00	83,720.00	27.09	43,614.90	33.37	53,725.70	
14	628	Concrete Walks at Fill Section	57.00	35,796.00	52.25	32,813.00	42.00	26,376.00	81.00	50,868.00	40.05	25,151.40	62.52	39,262.56	
15	442	Concrete Curb & Gutter	28.00	12,376.00	11.75	5,193.50	12.00	5,304.00	12.00	5,304.00	9.50	4,199.00	12.88	5,692.96	
16	2	Mailboxes	200.00	400.00	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	50.00	100.00	41.20	82.40	
17	2	Mailbox Supports (Single)	200.00	400.00	50.00	100.00	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00	25.00	50.00	36.05	72.10	
18	316	Truncated Domes	110.00	34,760.00	25.00	7,900.00	27.00	8,532.00	20.00	6,320.00	25.00	7,900.00	25.75	8,137.00	
19	169	Wheelchair Ramps	65.00	10,985.00	94.50	15,970.50	100.00	16,900.00	70.00	11,830.00	76.41	12,913.29	76.48	12,925.12	
20	180	Ther Pavement Marking White	15.00	2,700.00	15.00	2,700.00	5.50	990.00	6.00	1,080.00	4.00	720.00	31.93	5,747.40	
13	10	Replace Water Meter Box	200.00	2,000.00	150.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,000.00	30.00	300.00	50.00	500.00	77.25	772.50	
13	32	Handrail	60.00	1,920.00	43.75	1,400.00	85.00	2,720.00	80.00	2,560.00	1,245.00	1,245.00	90.13	2,884.16	
TOTAL				275,124.50	184,012.00		145,586.00		239,978.50		177,149.00		162,651.66		130,630.10



Budgeted Amount \$206,800.00

Opened by Steve Kent
 Tabulated by Brenda Sharp

Bid #: 2009:21
 Date: 04/29/09

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering - Sidewalk Construction	Maverick Const.	Sartin Services	Township Builders				

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	4	Grubbing Trees & Stumps	646.00	2,584.00	183.75	735.00	800.00	3,200.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2	301	Removal & Disposal Curb	6.46	1,944.46	21.00	6,321.00	6.00	1,806.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
3	153	Removal & Disposal Asphalt	8.40	1,285.20	28.35	4,337.55	8.00	1,224.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
4	348	Removal & Disposal Driveway	8.45	2,940.60	28.35	9,865.80	9.00	3,132.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
5	1065	Removal & Disposal Sidewalk	8.45	8,999.25	28.35	30,192.75	7.00	7,455.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
6	1	Removal and Disposal Inlets	968.00	968.00	1,575.00	1,575.00	500.00	500.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
7	122	Removal Wheelchair Ramps	8.38	1,022.36	28.35	3,458.70	10.00	1,220.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
8	320	PC Concrete Driveway	37.78	12,089.60	28.35	9,072.00	48.00	15,360.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
9	1	Maint of Traffic	5,166.00	5,166.00	35,280.00	35,280.00	7,637.00	7,637.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
10	1	18" FES RC Pipe Culvert	4,655.00	4,655.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
11	1	Drop Inlets	3,229.00	3,229.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
12	223	Solid Sodding	3.87	863.01	3.68	820.64	4.00	892.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
13	1610	Concrete Walks	37.79	60,841.90	28.35	45,643.50	35.00	56,350.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
14	628	Concrete Walks at Fill Section	82.00	51,496.00	42.00	26,376.00	75.00	47,100.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
15	442	Concrete Curb & Gutter	24.00	10,608.00	21.00	9,282.00	20.00	8,840.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
16	2	Mailboxes	64.50	129.00	105.00	210.00	90.00	180.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
17	2	Mailbox Supports (Single)	96.50	193.00	105.00	210.00	80.00	160.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
18	316	Truncated Domes	12.91	4,079.56	27.30	8,626.80	30.00	9,480.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
19	169	Wheelchair Ramps	36.33	6,139.77	66.15	11,179.35	70.00	11,830.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
20	180	Ther Pavement Marking White	4.30	774.00	24.13	4,343.40	6.00	1,080.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
13	10	Replace Water Meter Box	129.00	1,290.00	58.80	588.00	280.00	2,800.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
13	32	Handrail	35.87	1,147.84	99.75	3,192.00	70.00	2,240.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL				182,445.55		215,909.49		186,486.00		0.00		0.00		0.00